Technical data sheet R2..xx-S..
Characterised control valve, 2-way,
Internal thread
•	 For	open	and	closed	cold	and	warm
water	systems
•	 For	modulating	water-side	control
of	air	handling	units	and	heating
systems
•	 Air	bubble	tight
Type	overview
Type kvs
[ m³/h]
DN
[ ]
Rp
[”]
PN
[ ]
n(gl)
[ ]
Sv	min.
[ ]
R2015-P25-S1 0.25 15 1/2 16 3.2 50
R2015-P4-S1 0.4 15 1/2 16 3.2 50
R2015-P63-S1 0.63 15 1/2 16 3.2 50
R2015-1-S1 1 15 1/2 16 3.2 50
R2015-1P6-S1 1.6 15 1/2 16 3.2 50
R2015-2P5-S1 2.5 15 1/2 16 3.2 50
R2015-4-S1 4 15 1/2 16 3.2 100
R2015-6P3-S1 6.3 15 1/2 16 3.2 100
R2020-4-S2 4 20 3/4 16 3.2 100
R2020-6P3-S2 6.3 20 3/4 16 3.2 100
R2020-8P6-S2 8.6 20 3/4 16 3.2 100
R2025-6P3-S2 6.3 25 1 16 3.2 100
R2025-10-S2 10 25 1 16 3.2 100
R2025-16-S2 16 25 1 16 3.2 100
R2032-16-S3 16 32 1 1/4 16 3.2 100
R2040-16-S3 16 40 1 1/2 16 3.2 100
R2040-25-S3 25 40 1 1/2 16 3.2 100
R2050-25-S4 25 50 2 16 3.2 100
R2050-40-S4 40 50 2 16 3.2 100
Technical data
Functional	data  Media Cold and warm water, water with glycol up to
max. 50% vol.
 Medium temperature -10...120°C

CHRYSSAFIDIS S.A./ ATHENS: 3 AGRINIOU STR, TAVROS - (+30) 210 4836315-20 / THESSALONIKI: DA12A STR, OT32, BIPE SINDOU - (+30) 2310 754681-4 / www.chryssafidis.com / sales@chryssafidis.gr
TOSHIBA1
4456xxA 3/5
71
27
0-
00
00
1.
B
t –10 ... +120°C
ps 1600 kPa
DN Rp mm 80°C 100°C 120°C 100°C 120°C
KR.. TR.. LR..A NR..A SR..A TRF.. LRF.. NRF..A SRF..A
mm „ L H M L1 X Y X Y X Y X Y X Y X Y X Y X Y X Y
R2015..-S1 R3015..-S1 15 ¹/₂” 67 44 36 13 150 75 185 75 195 75 230 80 230 80 190 80 200 90 220 90 220 90
R2020..-S2 R3020..-S2 20 ³/₄” 78 46 41.5 14 200 75 235 80 235 80 205 90 225 90 225 90
R2025..-S2 R3025..-S2 25 1“ 87 46 45 16 200 75 235 80 235 80 205 90 225 90 225 90
R2032..-S3 R3032..-S3 32 1¹/₄“ 105 50.5 55.5 19 240 80 240 80 230 90 230 90
R2040..-S3 R3040..-S3 40 1¹/₂“ 111 50.5 56 19 240 80 240 80 230 90 230 90
R3040-25-S4 40 1¹/₂“ 122 62 66.5 19 250 80 240 90
R2050..-S4 R3050..-S4 50 2“ 125 56 68 22 245 80 235 90
R3050-40-S4
R3050-58-S4 50 2“ 142 68 79 22 262 80 252 90
H
≥